
4 

5 

2 

6 

7 

8 

1 

9 

PH 0761-2407326, Website- htp://www.gmhcollege.org. in, Email. hegmhhsgpgcjab@mp.gov. in, Principal3303@gmail.com 

$.1745/AfaT/ 2025 

11 

faaru 

Title & Work Description 

Tender Reference Number 

Tender ID 

Tender Fee (In Rs.) 

EMD (In Rs.) 
Publish Date & Time 

Document Download/Sale 
Start (Date & Time) 
Document Download/Sale 

End (Date & Time) 
Bid Submission Start (Date 
& Time) 

10 Bid Submission End 

(Date & Time) 
Bid Opening (Date & Time) 

Supply of Computer 
Software 
PMUSHA/3303/S 
OFTWARE 01 
2025 HED 40370 
71 

95/ 
2500+295GST=27 2500+590GST=3090/ 

30000/ 150000/ 
20-02-2025, 05:00 21-02-2025, 10:00AM 
PM 

11-03-2025, 03:00 

20-02-2025, 05:00 21-02-2025, 10:00AM 
PM 

PM 

20-02-2025. 
05:00PM 

PM USHA IT EQUIPMENT 
Supply of IT Equipment 
PMUSHA/3303/IT 01 

11-03-2025, 03:00 

2025 HED 403897 1 

PM 

12-03-2025, 
03:00PM 

13-03-2025, 11:00 AM 

21-02-2025, 10:00 AM 

13-03-2025, 11:00 AM 

18-03-2025, 06:00 PM 

GJdyr fai# 22.02.2025 

PM USHA LAB EOUIPMENT 

Supply of Lab Equipment 
PMUSHA/3303/LAB 01 

2025 HED 403933 1 

2500+590GST=3090/ 

150000/ 
21-02-2025, 12:0OPM 

21-02-2025, 03:00PM 

13-03-2025, 03:00 PM 

21-02-2025, 03:00 PM 

13-03-2025, 03:00 PM 

18-03-2025, 12:00 PM 

GeyR HyT 482002 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

